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MIT Science Olympiad 2023

January 21, 2023

Team List

Team # Team Name

C001
C002
C003
C004
C005
C006
C007
C008
C009
C010
Co11
C012
C013
C014
C015
C016
Co17
Co18
C0o19
C020
C021
C022
C023
C024
C025
C026
C027
C028
C029
C030
C031
C032

Acton-Boxborough Regional High School A
Acton-Boxborough Regional High School B
Archimedean Upper Conservatory
Barrington High School A
Barrington High School B

Bedford High School A
Bedford High School B
Belmont High School

Boca Raton High School A

Boca Raton High School B

Boston University Academy

Bronx High School of Science
Brookline High School A
Cambridge Rindge and Latin School
Collegiate School A

Collegiate School B
Columbia High School

Ed W. Clark High School A

Ed W. Clark High School B

Fairfax High School A

Fairfax High School B

Falmouth High School

Harriton High School
Hillsborough High School A
Hillsborough High School B

lolani School

Jonathan Law High School A
Jonathan Law High School B
Lexington High School A

Lexington High School B

Liberal Arts and Science Academy High School
Lower Merion High School

State
MA
MA

FL
RI
RI
NH
NH
MA
FL
FL
MA
NY
MA
MA
NY
NY
NY
NV
NV
VA
VA
ME
PA
NJ
NJ
HI
CT
CT
MA
MA
TX
PA

Homeroom
1-135
1-135
1-132
1-150
1-150
1-242
1-242
1-134

24-115
24-115
66-156
1-273
1-273
1-371
24-121
24-121
1-375
1-379
1-379
1-379
1-379
24-112
13-1143
36-153
36-153
2-103
36-155
36-155
36-156
36-156
26-322
26-328
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MIT Science Olympiad 2023

Team List

Team # Team Name State Homeroom

C033 | Marquette University High School Wi 36-144
C034 | Mason High School A OH 4-163
C035 | Mason High School B OH 4-163
C036 | Montgomery High School A NJ 5-217
C037 | Montgomery High School B NJ 5-217
C038 | Mountain View High School A CA 5-234
C039 | Mountain View High School B CA 5-234
C040 | Nashua High School North NH 36-372
C041 | New Trier High School A IL 8-205
C042 | New Trier High School B IL 8-205
C043 | Orlando Science High School A FL 66-154
C044 | Orlando Science High School B FL 66-154
C045 | Newton North High School MA 4-253
C046 | Phillips Exeter Academy A NH 5-134
C047 | Phillips Exeter Academy B NH 5-134
C048 | Pilgrim High School RI 13-3101
C049 | Seven Lakes High School A TX 24-307
C050 | Seven Lakes High School B TX 24-307
C051 | Sharon High School MA 5-233
C052 | Stuyvesant High School A NY 1-246
C053 | Stuyvesant High School B NY 1-246
C054 | Syosset High School NY 56-169
CO055 | Troy High School CA 56-162
C056 | Ward Melville High School A NY 26-314
C057 | Ward Melville High School B NY 26-314
C058 | Wellesley High School MA 56-167
C059 | West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North A NJ 1-277
C060 | West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North B NJ 1-277
C061 | Westborough High School A MA 13-5101
C062 | Westborough High School B MA 13-5101
C063 | Wilbraham and Monson Academy MA 56-191
C064 | William G. Enloe High School NC 56-180
C065 | Winchester High School MA 8-119
C066 | Winsor School MA 13-4101
C067 | Brookline High School B MA 1-273
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